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Revised 4/21/2016
John F. Joshua, Director
Phone:  713.745.8343; Cell: 281.381.8789
jfjoshua@mdanderson.org

Kyle Barton, Contract Manager.
Phone: 713.745.8339; Cell: 832.421.3149
kdbarton@mdanderson.org

Jason Stanford, Contract Manager
Phone: 713.563.1021; Cell: 832.738.9947
jpstanford@mdanderson.org

Jeff Bonnardel, Sourcing Specialist
Phone: 713.745.0899; Cell: 713.724.5478
jabonnardel@mdanderson.org 

Cheryl McNeil, Value Analysis Program Manager 
Phone: 713.563.0362; Cell: 713.854.5606
cmcneil1@mdanderson.org

Nancy J. Martinez, Sourcing Specialist
Phone:  713.563.5656; Cell: 281.658.5903
njmartinez@mdanderson.org

Tina Kuo, Sourcing Specialist
Phone: 713.745.2865: Cell: 936.668.1461
Tkuo2@mdanderson.org 





Daphne Nguyen, Sourcing Specialist 
Phone: 713.792.2618; Cell: 972.822.1988
NTNguyen4@mdanderson.org 

Alicia Lombraña, Marketing Coordinator
Phone: 713.563.0230; Cell: 713.504.5327
alombrana@mdanderson.org 

Larisa Landry, Program Coordinator
Phone: 713.792.2383; Cell: 832.217.5754
llandry1@mdanderson.org
 
UT System Administration

Richard St. Onge, Associate Chancellor for Shared Services Office of Health Affairs
Phone: 512.499.4228; Cell: 512.423.8085
richardstonge@utsystem.edu

[bookmark: OLE_LINK1][bookmark: OLE_LINK2]Paul Steinkraus, Assistant General Counsel and
Business Strategy Advisor 
Phone: 512.499.4506; Cell: 512.944.2422
psteinkraus@utsystem.edu

Robyn Strong, Interim Senior Administrative Associate for
Richard St. Onge, Associate Chancellor for Shared Services Office of Health Affairs 
Phone: 216.203.7166 
rstrong@utsystem.edu 
 






Operating Committee

UT System Health Institutions

UT Southwestern Medical Center (UTSWMC)
Charles “Charlie” Cobb, AVP Materials Management
Phone: 214.648.6062
Charles.Cobb@utsouthwestern.edu 

Trevor Rask, Director Purchasing
Phone: 214.648.6022
Trevor.Rask@utsouthwestern.edu

Kelly Mathis, Manager Strategic Sourcing
Phone: 214.648.6043
Kelly.Mathis@utsouthwestern.edu 

UT Medical Branch at Galveston (UTMB)
Frank Reighard, Associate VP of Supply Chain Management
Phone: 409.747.8001
frreigha@utmb.edu





UT Health Science Center at Houston (UTHSCH)
Richard “Danny” Rawson, AVP, Procurement
Phone:  713.500.4861
Richard.Rawson@uth.tmc.edu

UT Health Science Center at San Antonio (UTHSCSA)
Eric Walls, Senior Director, Supply Chain Management & HUB Coordinator 
Phone: 210.562.6201
wallse@uthscsa.edu

UT MD Anderson Cancer Center (UTMDACC)
Paul St. Amant, Associate VP, Supply Chain Management 
Phone:  713.745.8303
pstamant@mdanderson.org

Rob Adkins, Director, Sourcing and Contract Management
Phone:  713.563.1311
rsadkins@mdanderson.org 

UT Health Northeast (UT HLTH NE)
Crystal Smith, Purchasing Manager
Phone:  903.877.7718
Crystal.Smith@uthct.edu



UT System Academic Institutions



UT Arlington (UTA)
Julia Cornwell, Sr. Director of Procurement Services
Phone:  817.272.3002
cornwell@uta.edu 

Nancy Czarowitz, Procurement Manager
Phone:  817.272.7146 
czarowitz@uta.edu 

UT Austin 
Jerry Fuller, AVP for Procurement Services
Phone:  512.471.2866
jfuller@austin.utexas.edu

UT Dallas (UTD)
Peter Bond, AVP for Procurement Management
Phone: 972.883.2301
pbond@utdallas.edu


Deborah Reynolds, Executive Director Procurement Mgmt 
Phone: 972-883-2380
Deborah.Reynolds@utdallas.edu

UT El Paso (UTEP)
Diane N. De Hoyos, Director 
Purchasing & General Services
Phone: 915.747.5268 
dndehoyos@utep.edu 

Benjamin Alvarez, Assistant Director Purchasing 
Purchasing & General Services 
Phone: 915.747.5456 
baalvarez@utep.edu

Erica Rosales, Assistant Director
Purchasing & General Services
Phone: 915.747.8017
edrosales@utep.edu 

Michael Lau, Manager
Contract Administration and Compliance Manager
Phone: 915.747.5463
mmlau@utep.edu 

UT Permian Basin (UTPB)
Ynes M. Alderson, Director of Purchasing
Phone: 432.552.2795
Alderson_y@utpb.edu 

UT San Antonio (UTSA)
Lane Brinson, Assistant Director of Purchasing  
Phone: 210.458.4060
Lane.brinson@utsa.edu

John Clifford, Director of Purchasing and Distribution Services 
Phone: 210.458.4066
john.clifford@utsa.edu 

Paul Duke, Sr. Procurement Specialist  
Phone: 210.458.4064 
paul.duke@utsa.edu 

UT Tyler (UTT)
Cindy Troyer, Director of Financial Services 
Phone: 903.566.7461
Cindy_Troyer@uttyler.edu

Sue Cross, Purchasing Manager, CPO
Phone: 903.565.5802
scross@uttyler.edu 

UT River Grande Valley (UTRGV)
Alex Valdez, Chief Procurement Officer UTRGV
Phone: 956.665.7105
alex.valdez@utrgv.edu 

Maggie Rangel, Associate Director of Procurement UTRGV 
Phone: 956.665.2166 
maggie.rangel@utrgv.edu 





















































UT system HUB directors/coordinators

UT Arlington (UTA)
Laurie Thompson, HUB Coordinator
Phone:  817.272.2039
lauriethompson@uta.edu

UT Austin
Arthur McDonald, Director HUB Program
Phone:  512.471.2852
arthurmc@mail.utexas.edu

Tiffany Dockery, HUB Staff Associate
Phone:  512.471.2863
tiffany.dockery@austin.utexas.edu

Muriel Kruse, HUB Staff Associate
Phone: 512.475.6856
muriel.kruse@austin.utexas.edu

John Treviño, HUB Staff Associate
Phone:  512.471.2851
jtrevino@mail.utexas.edu

UT Dallas (UTD)
Deborah Reynolds, Executive Director, HUB Coordinator
Phone: 972.883.2300
purchasing@utdallas.edu

UT El Paso (UTEP)
Benjamin Alvarez, HUB Coordinator
Phone: 915.747.5456
baalvarez@utep.edu

UT Rio Grande Valley (UTRGV)
Alex Valdez, HUB Coordinator 
Phone: 956.665.7105
alex.valdez@utrgv.edu 

UT Permian Basin (UTPB)
Ynes M. Alderson, HUB
Phone: 432.552.2795
Alderson_y@utpb.edu 

UT San Antonio (UTSA)
Bruce Williams, HUB Coordinator
Phone:  214.648.6100 bruce.williams@utsouthwestern.edu

UT Tyler (UTT)
Wendy Minix, Purchasing Development Coordinator
Phone:  903.566.7226 wminix@uttyler.edu

UT Southwestern (UTSWMC)
Kimel Hodges, Assistant VP Equal Opportunities
Phone:  214.648.4343 
kimel.hodges@utsouthwestern.edu


UT Medical Branch at Galveston (UTMB)
Karen L. Gross, Manager Supplier Diversity Program/HUB
Phone:  281.338.8053
klgross@utmb.edu

UT Health Science Center at Houston (UTHSCH)
Shaun McGowan, Manager HUB & Small Business Program
Phone:  713.500.4862
Shaun.a.mcgowan@uth.tmc.edu

UT Health Science Center at San Antonio (UTHSCSA)
Eric Walls Senior Director, Supply Chain Management & HUB Coordinator
Phone: 210.562.6201
wallse@uthscsa.edu

UT MD Anderson Cancer Center (UTMDACC)
Marian Nimon, Associate Director HUB & Federal SBP
Phone:  713.745.8352
mnimon@mdanderson.org

UT Health Northeast (UT HLTH NE)
Crystal Smith, Purchasing Manager, HUB Coordinator
Phone:  903.877.7718
Crystal.Smith@uthct.edu 

UT System
Hopeton Hay, HUB Director
Phone:  512.499.4377
hhay@utsystem.edu

Christi Johnson, Senior HUB Coordinator
Phone:  512.499.4610
cjohnson@utsystem.edu

Stephanie Park, HUB Mentor. Protégé Coordinator
Phone:  512.499.4378
spark@utsystem.edu

Cynthia Booker, HUB Technical Assistance Coordinator
Phone:  409.772.1353
cbooker@utsystem.edu

Amy Nemetz, HUB Specialist
Phone: 512.499.4485 
anemetz@utsystem.edu 


	Supply Chain Alliance Affiliates

	
Baylor College of Medicine 
Miguel F. Machado, Director of SCM
Phone: 713.798.2195
miguel.machado@bcm.edu

Kylie Gilmartin, Contract Specialist
Phone: 713.798.9188
Kylie.Gilmartin@bcm.edu 


	Children’s Medical Center Dallas
Eva Guest, Director of Value Analysis 
Phone: 214.456.2389
eva.guest@childrens.com

Brenda F. Clayton RN
Senior Director, Supply Chain Operations & Administration
Phone: 214.456.5444
Brenda.clayton@childrens.com


	Rice University
Brian Soika, Director of Procurement
Phone: 713-348-4726
Brian.soika@rice.edu 


	Stephen F. Austin State University
Kay Johnson, Director of Procurement and Property Services HUB Coordinator
Phone: 936.468.4037
johnsondk6@sfasu.edu

Carol Fountain, Assistant Director
Phone: 936.468.4037
fountaincw@sfasu.edu 

	Texas Tech University (TTU)
Jennifer Adling, Director of Procurement Services
Phone: 806.742.3844
Jennifer.adling@ttu.edu

Cathy Clifford, Section Manager – Purchasing
Phone:  806.742.3844
Cathy.Clifford@ttu.edu


	Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center (TTUHSC)
John G. Haynes, Sr. Director Purchasing
Phone: 806.743.7387
john.g.haynes@ttuhsc.edu


	Tyler Junior College 
Michael M. Caruso, Director, Campus Services
Phone: 903.510.2420
mcar@tjc.edu




Dana Ballard, Assistant Director, Campus Services
Phone: 903.510.3313
dbal@tjc.edu


	University of North Texas (UNT) Business Services
Michael Abernethy, Sr. Director of Procurement Services
Phone: 940.396.5500
Michael.Abernethy@untsystem.edu

Barry Sullenberg, Sr.Buyer
Phone:  940.369.5574
barry.sullenberger@untsystem.edu 


	University of North Texas Health Science Center
Carolyn Cross, Director of Contract Administration 
Phone: 817.735.2688
Carolyn.cross@unthsc.edu 


	Texas A&M System
Rex Janne, Assistant Vice-President for Finance
Phone:  979.845.4570
r-janne@tamu.edu


	Texas A&M University – AgriLife Extension Service
Dee Ann Schneider, Director of Purchasing  
Phone: 979.845.4771 
da-schneider@tamu.edu


	Texas A&M University – AgriLife Research
Dee Ann Schneider, Director of Purchasing  
Phone: 979.845.4771 
da-schneider@tamu.edu


	Texas A&M University – Central Texas
Gaylene Nunn, VP for Finance & Administration 
Phone: 254.519.5498
nunn@ct.tamus.edu 


	Texas A&M University – College Station
Dean K. Endler, Executive Director of Procurement and Contract Services
Phone: 979.845.0099 
d-endler@tamu.edu 


	Texas A&M University – Commerce
Travis Ball, Chief Procurement Office, 
Phone: 903.886.5060
travis.ball@tamuc.edu


	

Texas A&M University – Corpus Christi
Judy Harral, Executive Director of Administrative Services
Phone:  361.825.2495
judy.harral@tamucc.edu


	Texas A&M University – Galveston
Rex Janne, Assistant Vice-President for Finance
Phone:  979.845.4570
r-janne@tamu.edu

	
Texas A&M University – Health Science Center
Debbie Elbrich, Financial Manager
Phone: 979.436.939
elbrich@tamhsc.edu


	Texas A&M University – International 
Ann E. Gutierrez, Director of Purchasing and 
Support Services/HUB Coordinator 
Phone: 956.326.23.46
ann.gutierrez@tamiu.edu 


	Texas A&M University – Kingsville
Maricelda Zarate, Executive Director of Strategic Sourcing and General Services 
Phone: 361.593.2710
Maricelda.Zarate@tamuk.edu


	Texas A&M University – Prairie View
Jim Nelms,  Procurement Supervisor & HUB Coordinator 
Phone: 936.261.1932
janelms@pvamu.edu


	Texas A&M University – San Antonio
James McQuade, Director of Purchasing
Phone: 210.784.2030
jmcquade@tamusa.tamus.edu


	Texas A&M University – Tarleton State University
Elaine Chew, Director of Support Services, 
HUB Program
Phone:  254.968.9611
chew@tarleton.edu


	Texas A&M University – Health Science Center Temple
Debbie Elbrich, Financial Manager
Phone: 979-436-9239
elbrich@tamhsc.edu 

Robby Bounds, Purchasing Manager 
Phone: 979.436.9219 
bounds@tamhsc.edu


	
Texas A&M University – Texarkana
Cynthia Henderson, Director of Purchasing/HUB Coordinator
Phone: 903.223.3053
cynthia.henderson@tamut.edu


	
Texas A&M University – Veterinary Medical Diagnostic Laboratory 
Vic S. Seidel, Assistant Agency Director
Phone:  979845.3414
vseidel@tvmdl.tamu.edu


	Texas A&M University – West Texas
Bryan Glenn, Purchasing Director
Phone:  806.651.2105
bglenn@wtamu.edu
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